
4/24/2016North Jersey/Metro NYC Region 10 Championship @ A L Johnson
 Guard: SNG Guard: ING

 Jefferson Twp HS Metuchen HS Winter Star East Side
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.01 
82 1

79 1

 

14.81 
76 2

73 2

 

16.61 
85 2

82 1

 

16.55 
86 1

81 2

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.81 
86 1

83 1

 

15.68 
81 2

77 2

 

16.94 
86 2

84 2

 

17.14 
87 1

85 1

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

17.01 
87 1

84 1

 

16.21 
83 2

80 2

 

17.01 
87 1

84 1

 

16.61 
85 2

82 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

17.34 
88 1

86 1

 

16.41 
84 2

81 2

 

17.41 
89 1

86 2

 

17.4 
87 2

87 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.54 
84 2

82 2

 

16.81 
86 1

83 1

 

17.47 
88 1

87 1

 

16.48 
85 2

81 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

83.71
0.00

83.71
1
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0.00

79.92
2

85.44
0.00

85.44
1
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84.18
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4/24/2016North Jersey/Metro NYC Region 10 Championship @ A L Johnson
 Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: SAG

 True Colors Independent (G) Matawan Regional HS North Plainfield HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.68
76
72

 

17.07 
86 1

85 1

 

17.47 
88 1

87 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.41
74
71

 

16.61 
85 1

82 1

 

16.41 
84 1

81 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

15.6
80
76

 

17.4 
88 1

86 1

 

17.2 
87 1

85 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.1
78
73

 

18.4 
93 1

91 1

 

17.3 
87 1

86 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

14.7
75
72

 

17.6 
89 1

87 1

 

16.8 
86 1

82 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

74.49
0.00

74.49
Exhibition

87.08
0.00

87.08
1

85.18
0.00

85.18
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st
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st
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4/24/2016North Jersey/Metro NYC Region 10 Championship @ A L Johnson
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Metuchen HS North Brunswick HS Arthur L Johnson HS
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

40 
80 2

80 2

 

45.9 
93 1

91 1

 

38.4
78
76

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

43.2 
87 2

86 2

 

48 
96 1

96 1

 

43.4
88
86

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

83.2
0.00

83.2
2

93.9
0.00

93.9
1

81.8
0.00

81.8
Exhibition

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

nd st



4/24/2016North Jersey/Metro NYC Region 10 Championship @ A L Johnson
 Winds: SAW

 Metuchen Windoor
 

VA-W
COMP
ACH

 

24.45 
83.0 1

80.0 1

 

MA-W
COMP
ACH

 

25.65 
85.0 1

86.0 1

 

OE-W
REP
COM

 

33.2 
84.0 1

82.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

83.3
0.00

83.3
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st


