North Jersey/Metro NYC Region 10 Championship @ A L Johnson

	Guard: SNG		Guard: ING	
	Jefferson Twp HS	Metuchen HS	Winter Star	East Side
EQ70-130	16.01 1 st	14.81 2 nd	16.61 1 st	16.55 (2 nd)
VOC	82 1 st	76 2 nd	85 2 nd	86 (1 st)
EXC	79 1 st	73 2 nd	82 1 st	81 (2 nd)
MV70-130	16.81 1 st	15.68 2 nd	16.94 (2 nd)	17.14 1 st
voc	86 1 st	81 2 nd	86 (2 nd)	87 1 st
exc	83 1 st	77 2 nd	84 (2 nd)	85 1 st
DES 70/130	17.01 1 st	16.21 2 nd	17.01 1 st	16.61 (2nd)
COMP	87 1 st	83 2 nd	87 1 st	85 (2nd)
EXC	84 1 st	80 2 nd	84 1 st	82 (2nd)
GE 70/130	17.34 1 ^s	16.41 2nd	17.41 1 st	17.4 2 nd
REP	88 1 ^s	84 2 nd	89 1 st	87 2 nd
PERF	86 1 ^s	81 2 nd	86 2 nd	87 1 st
GE 70/130	16.54 2 nd	16.81 1	17.47 1 st	16.48 2 nd
REP	84 2 nd	86 1	88 1 st	85 2 nd
PERF	82 2 nd	83 1	87 1 st	81 2 nd
Sub-Total	83.71	79.92	85.44	84.18
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	83.71	79.92	85.44	84.18
Placement	1 st	2 nd	1 st	2 nd

	Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG	Guard: SAG
	True Colors Independent (G)	Matawan Regional HS	North Plainfield HS
EQ70-130	14.68	17.07 1 st	17.47 (1st)
VOC	76	86 1 st	88 (1st)
EXC	72	85 1 st	87 (1st)
MV70-130	14.41	16.61 1 st	16.41 (1 st)
voc	⁷⁴	85 1 st	84 (1 st)
exc	71	82 1 st	81 (1 st)
DES 10/10	15.6	17.4 1st	17.2 1 st
COMP	⁸⁰	88 1st	87 1 st
EXC	76	86 1st	85 1 st
GE 10/10	15.1	18.4 1 st	17.3 1 st
REP	⁷⁸	93 1 st	87 1 st
PERF	73	91 1 st	86 1 st
GE 10/10	14.7	17.6 1ª	16.8 1 st
REP	75	89 1ª	86 1 st
PERF	72	87 1ª	82 1 st
Sub-Total	74.49	87.08	85.18
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	74.49	87.08	85.18
Placement	Exhibition	1 st	1 st

4/24/2016

North Jersey/Metro NYC Region 10 Championship @ A L Johnson

North Jersey/Metro NYC Region 10 Championship @ A L Johnson

	Stationary Percussio	Stationary Percussion: SAS		
	Metuchen HS	North Brunswick HS	Arthur L Johnson HS	
MUS-SPERC	40 2 nd	45.9 1 st	38.4	
COMP	80 2 nd	93 1 st	78	
PERF	80 2 nd	91 1 st	76	
ART-SPERC	43.2 2 nd	48 (1st)	43.4	
PROG	87 2 nd	96 (1st)	88	
FUL	86 2 nd	96 (1st)	86	
Sub-Total	83.2	93.9	81.8	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Total	83.2	93.9	81.8	
Placement	2 nd	1 st	Exhibition	

	Winds: SAW
	Metuchen Windoor
VA-W	24.45 1 ^{sl}
COMP	83.0 1 ^{sl}
ACH	80.0 1 ^{sl}
MA-W	25.65 1 ^{sl}
COMP	85.0 1 ^{sl}
ACH	86.0 1 ^{sl}
OE-W	33.2 1 st
REP	84.0 1 st
COM	82.0 1 st
Sub-Total	83.3
Penalty	0.00
Total	83.3
Placement	1 st